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2500 LIER - BELGIUM
Phone: +32 (0) 3 480 68 25

Email: finefood@van-hove.be
VAT: BE0416636972

SAP: TOS0046

Description Dutch: Baba met rum 1545 ml

Description French: Baba au rhum 1545 ml

Description English: Baba with rum 1545 ml

  Depth    Lenght   Width       Gross   Drained    Net             Content          Barcode on
Label language

NL    FR     ENG   DE

Item in cm

Carton in cm

14.80 14.80 15.20

30.40 30.40 16.00

Pallet 80 120 111

2800 1740

11200 6960

538 334

4

CRT on 1 layer: 8
Layers on 1 pallet: 6

yes

yes

YES YES NO NO

Nutrition Facts Per 100g

Amount per Serving

Calories
Kcal: 272
kj: 1146

Total Fat in g: 3,3
Saturated Fat: 1,5
Monounsaturated Fat: 
Polyunsaturated Fat: 

Carbohydrates in g: 52,7

Sugars in g: 40

Polyolen in g: 

Starch in g: 

Fibers in g: 

Proteins in g: 2,7

Salt in g: 0,1

Sodium in g: 

Vitamines: 

Minerals: 

Claims: 

Allergy
Celery: Not mentioned on packaging
Crustacean: Not mentioned on packaging
Eggs: Contains
Fish: Not mentioned on packaging
Gluten

Wheat: Contains
Rye: Not mentioned on packaging
Barley: Not mentioned on packaging
Oast: Not mentioned on packaging

Lupin: Not mentioned on packaging
Milk: Not mentioned on packaging
Lactose: Not mentioned on packaging
Mustard: Not mentioned on packaging
Peanuts: Not mentioned on packaging
Soy: Not mentioned on packaging
Suplites: Not mentioned on packaging
Sesame: Not mentioned on packaging
Molluscs: Not mentioned on packaging
Treenuts

Almonds: Not mentioned on packaging
Hazelnuts: Not mentioned on packaging
Walnuts: Not mentioned on packaging
Cashew: Not mentioned on packaging
Pecan: Not mentioned on packaging
Brazil: Not mentioned on packaging
Pistache: Not mentioned on packaging
Macadamian: Not mentioned on 

Microbiology (max cfu/g)
Total plate count: 
Yeast: 100
Moulds: 100
Salmonella: 
Listeria monocytogenes: 
Staphylococcus: 
Bacilus cereus: 
Enterobacteria: 
E. Coli: 
Sulphite-reducing clostridia: 
Radiation applied: no
pH Acidity: 
aw: 
Brix: 
Degrees alcohol: 
Heavy metals: 
Contains Pesticides (EU and BE laws):    
Contact material: Glass
GMO free confirm EU 1829/2003 and EU 1830/2003: 
yes
Other contaminations (conform EU 1881/2006):
yes
Suitable for human consumption: yes

Labels
Agriculture Biologique: no
Biogarantie: no
Certus: no
EU Organic: no
Fairtrade: no
Halal: no
Kosher: no
Marine Stedward: no
Meersterlyck: no
Meritus: no
Oxfam: no
Vegi: no
Other: no

Country of origin: Italy

Texture: Solid

Flavour: typical

Smell: Typical rum

Brand Name: Toschi

TVA: HIGH

Intrastat: 22089069

Colour: Light brown

Prepared meal: no

Ingredients Dutch:
Water, suiker, glucosesiroop, rum (24%), baba 
(TARWEbloem type ô0ö, EIEREN, plantaardige 
vetten en olies: zonnebloemolie, suiker, zout, 
gist), aroma, antioxidant: ascorbinezuur. 
Bevat GLUTEN.

Ingredients French:
Eau, sucre, sirop de  glucose, rhum (24%), baba 
( farine de BLE type ½ 0 +, OEUFS, huiles et 
graisses vÚgÚtales : tournesol, sucre, sel, 
levure naturel), ar¶mes, antioxydant : acide 
ascorbique.
Contient du GLUTEN.

Ingredients English:
Water, sugar, glucose syrup, rum (24%), baba 
(WHEAT flour type ô0ö, EGGS, vegetable fats 
and oils: sunflower oil, sugar, salt, yeast), 
aroma, antioxidant: ascorbic acid.
Contains GLUTEN.

How to
Dutch: Voor professioneel gebruik.

French: Pour usage professionel.

English: 

Code carton: 8008310127433
Code piece: 8008310070913
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